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2. 

(B) 

(i) 

(ii) 

(iii) 
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a) 

0.00

1,048.57

0.00 0.00

7,067.26

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
 -

 2,000

 4,000

 6,000

 8,000

Ene-23 Feb-23 Mar-23 Abr-23 May-23 Jun-23 Jul-23 Ago-23 Set-23 Oct-23 Nov-23 Dic-23

 

Cifras en miles USD 
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0.20 
1,833.19 

1.49 0.20 

17,160.58 

0.20 0.20 0.18 0.18 0.18 0.01 0.00
 -

 5,000

 10,000

 15,000

 20,000

Ene-23 Feb-23 Mar-23 Abr-23 May-23 Jun-23 Jul-23 Ago-23 Set-23 Oct-23 Nov-23 Dic-23

Cifras en miles USD 
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518.85 

485.93 

447.03 

409.45 
362.70 340.01 

318.77 

296.64 277.85 

266.14 

265.60 265.60 

Ene-23 Feb-23 Mar-23 Abr-23 May-23 Jun-23 Jul-23 Ago-23 Set-23 Oct-23 Nov-23 Dic-23

Clase A - Serie A

518.85 

485.93 

447.03 

409.45 
362.70 340.01 

318.77 

296.64 277.85 

266.14 

265.60 265.60 

Ene-23 Feb-23 Mar-23 Abr-23 May-23 Jun-23 Jul-23 Ago-23 Set-23 Oct-23 Nov-23 Dic-23

Clase A - Serie A1
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